MENU

Citrus Granola Bowl

House-Made Citrus Granola, Double
Cream Plain Yoghurt, Fresh Seasonal Fruit,
Tahini Caramel

Savoury Polenta Bowl

Creamy Miso Polenta, Balsamic & Honey
Roasted Pear, Toasted Almond

Apple & Blackberry
French Toast

Brioche French Toast, Spiced Apple &
Blackberry Compote, Whipped Cream,
Toasted Pecan & Oat Crumble

Mushrooms On Toast

Sautéed Mushrooms on Toasted Sourdough,
Raita, Poached Eggs, Curry Hollandaise,
Crispy Onions, Nigella Seeds

Design Your Own

Two Free Range Eggs, Done Your Way
Served with Toasted Sourdough
Croissant /Add 25

Gluten-Free Seed Loaf / Add 15

Neil Jewell’s Coffee Cured Bacon®*
Franschhoek Cold Smoked Trout
Chipolata Sausage

Curry Hollandaise

Roasted Tomato

Sautéed Portobellini Mushrooms
Avocado

Chef Side Salad

95

85

120

130

50

52
55
35
20
25
40
32
35

Smashed Avo Toast (ve)

Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough,
Spinach Salad, Smoked Scallion Oil,
Pickled Mustard Seeds

Add Poached Egg /12

Add Franschhoek Cold Smoked Trout /55

Classic Cheese & Preserve (v)

House-Made Seasonal Jam, Butter,
Grated Cheddar Cheese, Served with
Toasted Sourdough

Croissant /Add 25

Gluten-Free Seed Loaf /Add 15

Spinach & Feta
Grilled Cheese (V)

Spinach & Feta on Toasted Sourdough,
Cherry Tomato Confit
Gluten-Free Seed Loaf / Add 15

Cold Smoked Trout Tacos (gf)

Soft Lentil Tacos, Oranges & Fennel Salad,
Cucumber Labneh, Cold Smoked Trout,
Pickled Mustard Seeds, Poached Egg, Dill,
Crispy Rice Cracker

Soup of the Day

Served with Toasted Sourdough
Gluten-Free Seed Loaf /Add 15

Coconut Curry
Quinoa Chaufa (ve) (gf)

Fried Quinoa in Yellow Coconut Curry, Kale
& Cabbage Stir Fry, Broccoli, Corn Kernels,
Confit Cherry Tomatoes, Spring Onions,
Fresh Coriander, Toasted Peanuts

Add Scrambled Egg /12

70

60

100

125

85

100

Fried Chicken & Waffles

Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Savoury Waffle,
Lemon Labneh, Spinach Salad, Served with
Asian BBQ Sauce*

Pulled Pork Samosas

Curry Pulled Pork Samosas, Raita,
Kimchi Jam

Moroccan Lamb & Beans

Spiced Lamb & Cannellini Bean Cassoulet,
Poached Egg, Yoghurt, Toasted Almonds,
House-Made Flat Bread

Korean Cheese Burger

Brioche Bun, Beef Patty, Kimchi Jam,
Cheddar Cheese, Korean Mayo*,
Gherkins, Spicy Kale Slaw,

Fried Onions, Shoestring Fries

Blueberry & Banana Loaf

Sunshine Lemon Curd, Whipped Blueberry
Cheesecake, Pecan Nut Praline

Sweets & Pastries
Subject to Daily Change

Plain Croissant

Chocolate & Hazelnut Croissant

White Chocolate & Almond Croissant
Espresso & Hazelnut Chocolate Brownie
Pasteis De Nata

Muffin

Vegan Muffin

Vegan Hazelnut & Date Caramel Bar

135

95

130

165

110

35
55
50
55
20
25
35
62

PUPPY MENU
Kids under the age of 12

Scrambled Eggs & Bacon

Served with Toasted Sourdough

Peanut Butter & Banana Toast

Served on Toasted Sourdough with
100’s & 1000’s Sprinkles

Grilled Cheese Pizza Toast

Served on Toasted Sourdough

Fried Chicken & Waffles

Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Savoury Waftle,
with Honey Drizzle

Drinks

Puppyccino
Puppy Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Oat Milk

Babylonstoren Juice

* Terbodore Korean Mayo and Asian BBQ Sauces available
for purchase in our shop.

** Neil Jewell, the charcutier from Jewell’s at Spice Route
prepares a special bacon for us that is cured with freshly
roasted Terbodore coffee.

Our dishes are made to order. Please be aware that this
makes the wait longer than usual during peak times.

70

45

45

75

15
22
22
42

Please inform your waitron of any food allergies as our kitchen

makes use of ingredients that may affect some individuals.

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten Free
Trading Hours
Monday - Friday zam - 5pm

Kitchen Opening Times 8am - 3pm

Saturday - Sunday zam - 4pm
Kitchen Opening Times 8am - 3pm

R

=]

Online Menu

==, N




DRINKS

Terbodore Espresso

All coffees are prepared with the espresso blend
of the day. Lazy Bones Single Origin / Add 5

Short

Espresso 24
Single /
Double Espresso

Macchiato 28
Single Espresso Stained
with Stretched Milk

Terbo Charger 34
Double Macchiato /
Cortado

Americano 30
Single / Double Espresso
Hot Water & Milk

Cappuccino 32
Single / Double Espresso
& Stretched Milk

Flat White 36
Restricted Double Espresso
& Stretched Milk

Café Latte
Single Espresso
& Stretched Milk

Mac Daddy
Quad Shot Espresso
& Stretched Milk

Mocha
Single Espresso, Hot Chocolate
& Stretched Milk

Dirty Chai Latte
Single Espresso, Chai Tea
& Stretched Milk

Tin Cup
Double Espresso, Condensed
Milk & Stretched Milk

Extras
Shot Espresso
Cream

Glass of Milk

Milk Alternatives
Almond, Macadamia, Oat, Barley

Flavours
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

Tall

26

36

38

38

48

45

45

48

10
10

Lazy Bones Single Origin
Pour-Over
AeroPress

Tasting Board
Single Espresso, Cappuccino
& Cold Brew Coffee

Hot Drinks
Dark Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate

Chai Tea Latte
Original or No Added Sugar

Immune Booster
House-made Lemon, Ginger, Tumeric Hot Drink

Luxury Hot Chocolate
House-made Vegan Spiced Hot Chocolate made
with Barley Milk, Served with a Tahini Cookie

Red Espresso
Red Cappuccino
Red Latte

Iced Coffee

Terbodore Cold Brew Coffee & Ice Cubes

Iced Coffee
Double Espresso, Honey,
Ice Cubes & Milk

Iced Mocha
Single Espresso, Hot Chocolate,
Ice Cubes & Milk

Iced Dirty Chai Latte
Single Espresso, Chai Tea,
Ice Cubes & Milk

Iced Tin Cup
Double Espresso, Condensed Milk,
Ice Cubes & Milk

Superfood Latte

Golden Latte
Turmeric, Cinnamon, Ginger

Beetroot Latte
Beetroot, Ginger

Matcha Latte
Japanese Matcha

50
60
70

42
42
42

38

60

26
32
38

35
45

45

45

48

42

42

46

Cookie Shakes

Rich & indulgent shakes made with Terbodore
Bakery‘s delicious range of cookies.

Cookies available for purchase in our shop.
Double Choc

Rainbow Unicorn

Peanut Butter

Salted Caramel

Freezers

Delicious & refreshing blended ice drink.

Coffee
Blueberry & Hibiscus
Lemon & Mint

Rooibos, Apple & Cinnamon

Smoothies

Blueberry Bliss
Blueberries, Banana, Oat Milk, Chia Seeds,
Macadamia Butter, Cinnamon

Coffee & Chocolate
Cold Brew, Cocoa, Dates, Peanut Butter, Banana

Tea

TWG English Breakfast
TWG French Earl Grey
TWG Chamomile

TWG Moroccan Mint

Cederbos Rooibos

Babylonstoren

Red Juice

Green Juice

Yellow Juice

Health Shot

Sparkling Rooibos Tea
Sparkling Honeybush Tea

65
65
65
65

58
65
58
58

65

65

35
35
35
35
30

42
42
42
32
30
30

Cold Drinks

Still or Sparkling Water SOO ml
Still or Sparkling Water 1 Litre

Two In A Bush Mocktail
Rooibos Cordial, Soda,
Seasonal Fruit, Herbs, Citrus

BOS Iced Tea
Lemon, Peach, Berry

Appletizer
Grapetizer
Rock Shandy
Coke

Kombucha
Ginger & Lemon
Blueberry & Basil
Raspberry & Hibiscus
Zesty Energy

Cherry CBD

Non-Alcoholic
Heineken 0%
Savanna Lemon 0%

The Dutchess
Alcohol-Free Gin & Tonic

Franschhoek Beer Company
Citron Lemonade

28
42
40

30

30
30
34
24

38
38
38
38
38

38
40
36

46




