## MENU

Citrus Granola Bowl	95	Smashed Avo Toast (ve)	70	Fried Chicken & Waffles	135
House-Made Citrus Granola, Double Cream Plain Yoghurt, Fresh Seasonal Fruit, Tahini Caramel		Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough, Spinach Salad, Smoked Scallion Oil, Pickled Mustard Seeds Add Poached Egg / 12 Add Franschhoek Cold Smoked Trout / 55		Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Savoury Waffle, Lemon Labneh, Spinach Salad, Served with Asian BBQ Sauce*	
Savoury Polenta Bowl	85			Pulled Pork Samosas	95
Creamy Miso Polenta, Balsamic & Honey Roasted Pear, Toasted Almond		Classic Cheese & Preserve (v)	60	Curry Pulled Pork Samosas, Raita, Kimchi Jam	
Apple & Blackberry	120	House-Made Seasonal Jam, Butter, Grated Cheddar Cheese, Served with Toasted Sourdough <i>Croissant / Add 25</i>		Moroccan Lamb & Beans	130
French Toast		Gluten-Free Seed Loaf / Add 15		Spiced Lamb & Cannellini Bean Cassoulet,	
Brioche French Toast, Spiced Apple & Blackberry Compote, Whipped Cream,				Poached Egg, Yoghurt, Toasted Almonds, House-Made Flat Bread	
Toasted Pecan & Oat Crumble		Spinach & Feta Grilled Cheese (v)	100		
Mushrooms On Toast	130	Spinach & Feta on Toasted Sourdough,		Korean Cheese Burger	165
Sautéed Mushrooms on Toasted Sourdough, Raita, Poached Eggs, Curry Hollandaise, Crispy Onions, Nigella Seeds		Cherry Tomato Confit Gluten-Free Seed Loaf / Add 15		Brioche Bun, Beef Patty, Kimchi Jam, Cheddar Cheese, <i>Korean Mayo*</i> , Gherkins, Spicy Kale Slaw, Fried Onions, Shoestring Fries	
Chipy Chiche, Algena Secus		Cold Smoked Trout Tacos (gf)	125	,	
Design Your Own	50	Soft Lentil Tacos, Oranges & Fennel Salad,		Blueberry & Banana Loaf	110
Two Free Range Eggs, Done Your Way Served with Toasted Sourdough Croissant / Add 25 Gluten-Free Seed Loaf / Add 15		Cucumber Labneh, Cold Smoked Trout, Pickled Mustard Seeds, Poached Egg, Dill, Crispy Rice Cracker		Sunshine Lemon Curd, Whipped Blueberry Cheesecake, Pecan Nut Praline	
	70	Soup of the Day	85	Sweets & Pastries	
Neil Jewell's Coffee Cured Bacon**	52 55	Served with Toasted Sourdough		Subject to Daily Change	
Franschhoek Cold Smoked Trout Chipolata Sausage	55 35	Gluten-Free Seed Loaf / Add 15		Plain Croissant	35
Curry Hollandaise	20	Constant Course	100	Chocolate & Hazelnut Croissant	55
Roasted Tomato	25	Coconut Curry Quinoa Chaufa (ve) (gf)	100	White Chocolate & Almond Croissant	50
Sautéed Portobellini Mushrooms	40	Fried Quinoa in Yellow Coconut Curry, Kale & Cabbage Stir Fry, Broccoli, Corn Kernels, Confit Cherry Tomatoes, Spring Onions, Fresh Coriander, Toasted Peanuts Add Scrambled Egg / 12		Espresso & Hazelnut Chocolate Brownie	55
Avocado	32			Pasteis De Nata	20
Chef Side Salad	35			Muffin	25
				Vegan Muffin	35
				Vegan Hazelnut & Date Caramel Bar	62

Π

PUPPY MENU	
Kids under the age of 12	
Scrambled Eggs & Bacon	70
Served with Toasted Sourdough	
Peanut Butter & Banana Toast	45
Served on Toasted Sourdough with	
100's & 1000's Sprinkles	
Grilled Cheese Pizza Toast	45
Served on Toasted Sourdough	
U U	
Fried Chicken & Waffles	75
Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Savoury Waffle, with Honey Drizzle	
Drinks	
Puppyccino	15
Puppy Hot Chocolate	22
Chocolate Oat Milk	22
Babylonstoren Juice	42
* Terbodore Korean Mayo and Asian BBQ Sauces available for purchase in our shop.	
** Neil Jewell, the charcutier from Jewell's at Spice Route prepares a special bacon for us that is cured with freshly	

prepares a special bacon for us that is cured with freshly roasted Terbodore coffee. Our dishes are made to order. Please be aware that this

makes the wait longer than usual during peak times.

Please inform your waitron of any food allergies as our kitchen makes use of ingredients that may affect some individuals.

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten Free

### **Trading Hours**

Monday - Friday	7am - 5pm
Kitchen Opening Times	8am - 3pm

Saturday - Sunday 7am - 4pm Kitchen Opening Times 8am - 3pm





## DRINKS

Flavours

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

## **Terbodore Espresso**

All coffees are prepared with the espresso blend of the day. *Lazy Bones Single Origin / Add 5* 

	Short	Tall
<b>Espresso</b> Single / Double Espresso	24	26
<b>Macchiato</b> Single Espresso Stained with Stretched Milk	28	
<b>Terbo Charger</b> Double Macchiato / Cortado	34	
<b>Americano</b> Single / Double Espresso Hot Water & Milk	30	36
<b>Cappuccino</b> Single / Double Espresso & Stretched Milk	32	38
<b>Flat White</b> Restricted Double Espresso & Stretched Milk	36	
<b>Café Latte</b> Single Espresso & Stretched Milk		38
<b>Mac Daddy</b> Quad Shot Espresso & Stretched Milk		48
<b>Mocha</b> Single Espresso, Hot Chocolate & Stretched Milk		45
<b>Dirty Chai Latte</b> Single Espresso, Chai Tea & Stretched Milk		45
<b>Tin Cup</b> Double Espresso, Condensed Milk & Stretched Milk		48
Extras		
Shot Espresso		10
Cream		10
Glass of Milk		8
<b>Milk Alternatives</b> Almond, Macadamia, Oat, Barley		8

6

Japanese Matcha

# Lazy Bones Single Origin

Pour-Over	50
AeroPress	60
<b>Tasting Board</b> Single Espresso, Cappuccino & Cold Brew Coffee	70
Hot Drinks	
Dark Hot Chocolate	42
White Hot Chocolate	42
<b>Chai Tea Latte</b> Original or No Added Sugar	42
<b>Immune Booster</b> House-made Lemon, Ginger, Tumeric Hot Drink	38
<b>Luxury Hot Chocolate</b> House-made Vegan Spiced Hot Chocolate made with Barley Milk, Served with a Tahini Cookie	60
Red Espresso	26
Red Cappuccino	32
Red Latte	38
Iced Coffee Terbodore Cold Brew Coffee & Ice Cubes	35
Iced Coffee	45
Double Espresso, Honey, Ice Cubes & Milk	43
<b>Iced Mocha</b> Single Espresso, Hot Chocolate, Ice Cubes & Milk	45
<b>Iced Dirty Chai Latte</b> Single Espresso, Chai Tea, Ice Cubes & Milk	45
<b>Iced Tin Cup</b> Double Espresso, Condensed Milk, Ice Cubes & Milk	48
Superfood Latte	
<b>Golden Latte</b> Turmeric, Cinnamon, Ginger	42
<b>Beetroot Latte</b> Beetroot, Ginger	42
Matcha Latte	46

#### **Cookie Shakes** Still o Rich & indulgent shakes made with Terbodore Bakery's delicious range of cookies. Still o Cookies available for purchase in our shop. Two **Double Choc** 65 Rooib Seaso 65 **Rainbow Unicorn** BOS I 65 **Peanut Butter** Lemo 65 Salted Caramel Apple Grape Freezers Rock Coke Delicious & refreshing blended ice drink. Coffee 58 65 Blueberry & Hibiscus Ginge Lemon & Mint 58 Blueb Rooibos, Apple & Cinnamon 58 Rasph Zesty **Smoothies** Cherr **Blueberry Bliss** 65 Blueberries, Banana, Oat Milk, Chia Seeds, Macadamia Butter, Cinnamon 65 Coffee & Chocolate Heine Cold Brew, Cocoa, Dates, Peanut Butter, Banana Savar The D Tea Alcoh Frans **TWG English Breakfast** 35 Citror 35 **TWG French Earl Grey TWG Chamomile** 35 35 **TWG Moroccan Mint Cederbos Rooibos** 30 Babylonstoren **Red Juice** 42 42 **Green Juice** Yellow Juice 42 **Health Shot** 32

30

30

Sparkling Rooibos Tea

Sparkling Honeybush Tea

# **Cold Drinks**

or Sparkling Water 500 ml	28
or Sparkling Water 1 Litre	42
I <b>n A Bush Mocktail</b> Jos Cordial, Soda, Inal Fruit, Herbs, Citrus	40
<b>ced Tea</b> n, Peach, Berry	30
etizer	30
etizer	30
Shandy	34
	24

## Kombucha

er & Lemon	38
berry & Basil	38
berry & Hibiscus	38
y Energy	38
ry CBD	38

# Non-Alcoholic

eken 0%	38
nna Lemon 0%	40
<b>Dutchess</b> nol-Free Gin & Tonic	36
<b>schhoek Beer Company</b> n Lemonade	46

